Disc Brakes Australia Product Update
Distributor Update
Position:
Available Now:
Barcode:
Also available in:
Disc Brakes Australia Product Update
Distributor Update

Barcode:
Also available in:
The DBA part numbering system
Disc Style
S = T3 Slotted
XS = Cross-Drilled & Slotted
XD = Cross-Drilled & Dimpled
W = Wave Design
CSL = Curved Slot Left
CSR = Curved Slot Right
For standard disc finish, leave empty
Disc Style
S = T3 Slotted
XS = Cross-Drilled & Slotted
XD = Cross-Drilled & Dimpled
W = Wave Design
CSL = Curved Slot Left
CSR = Curved Slot Right
For standard disc finish, leave empty
VW, Audi, Skoda PR Numbers Explained
PR Numbers – All Volkswagen group cars have a
“data sticker”.  This sticker is essentially the DNA of the car.
It is used at production to define everything unique about the car such as the paint colour and
engine type.
The cars data sticker can be found on the inside cover of the original service book and it is also
located on the car body, normally in the spare wheel well or under the rear seats.
The data sticker contains all the information about the car such as:
• 	 Chassis Number
• 	 Model Type
• 	 Engine Code
• 	 Engine Number
• 	 Gearbox Code
• 	 Gearbox Number
• 	 Paint Code
• 	 Interior Trim Code
PR Numbers
PR Numbers are a great help when you cannot clearly identify the rotor by diameter / thickness.
They are primarily feature numbers. Each number contains three characters (see image below) and
are listed in a block on the data sticker. Each PR number relates to a specific feature fitted to the car.
An example of this would be:
• 	 T41 – 3.0 litre Diesel Engine
• 	 7A3 – CD Changer
• 	 1KW Disc Brakes Rear
• 	 1LA Disc Brakes Front
• 	 OG7 – Tiptronic Transmission
PR codes now relate to our printed and online catalogue.
When you look for the vehicle you will note that we have
listed the PR code against the vehicle model and DBA
part. This code relates to details of the vehicle.
Table of Contents
Size Part number O.E. number Make Model Front/Rear
256 x 22 4800S
8Z 0615 301 B/D/L
VW Golf Rear
1J0 615 301 D
272 x 10 42814S 1J0 615 301 AA Audi TT Rear
272 x 10 42814 1J0 615 301 AA Audi TT Rear
282 x 12 42816 1K0 615 601 M/AD VW Golf Rear
286 x 12 42807S 1K0 615 301 M VW Golf Rear
286 x 12 42829S 8J0 615 601  Audi TT Rear
310 x 22 42809WXD
5Q6 015 601 E
VW Golf Rear
1K0 615 601 N
310 x 22 42809S
5Q 6015 601 E
VW Golf Rear
1K0 615 601 N
310 x 22 42831S 8J0 615 601 A Audi TT Rear
310 x 22 42831 8J0 615 601 A Audi TT Rear
312 x 25 4838S
8N0 615 301 A
VW Polo Rear8L0 615 301